Presentation Church

Youth Group Operations: Statement of Activities January 01, 2014 to December 31, 2014

Revenues
Contribution Revenues
Youth Group Revenues

Total Contribution Revenues

Total Revenues

Expenditures
Operating Expenses
Education Expense-Youth
Youth Trips
Total Education Expense-Youth

Total Operating Expenses

Total Expenditures

Net Revenue

April 4, 2014 11:05:20 AM

01/01/14-12/31/14

30.00
30.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
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